PV weidinger

ESD table trolley, 2 shelves, 300 kg, 1000 x 600 mm

« Electrically conductive design

« Welded steel tube and profile steel

« electrically conductive powder-coated

- slate grey RAL 7015

« Screw and plug-in construction

. 2 shelves made of electrically conductive wood-based panel according to DIN 68765 in
light grey with 5 mm high edge

- 2 swivel castors and 2 fixed castors

+ Wheels with TPE-ESD tyres (thermoplastic elastomer)

« electrically conductive

« Hubs with precision deep groove ball bearings

+ Very low starting, rolling and swivel resistance

« Quiet running on level floors

« Tyres not chalking (non-marking)

« Castor brakes, according to the European standard EN 1757-3
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- Load capacity upper loading area 80 kg. Total length: 980 mm

item number

manufacturer

manufacturer item number

length

width

height

order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

material

material frame
self-weight

model transport trolley
load capacity

number of fixed castors
number of swivel castors
tyres

tyre diameter

wheel bearing

load platform length
load platform width
number of shelves
shelf heigth 1

shelf heigth 2

ESD safe

PV weidinger

WL34215
FETRA

1841

1130 mm
609 mm
1020 mm

1 piece

1 piece
slate grey
grey
wood-based panel
sectional steel
39 kg

table trolley
300 kg

2

2

TPE ESD
125 mm

ball bearing
1000 mm
600 mm

2

206 mm
827 mm

yes
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