

ESD table trolley, 2 shelves, 300 kg, 1000 x 600 mm



- Electrically conductive design
- Welded steel tube and profile steel
- electrically conductive powder-coated
- slate grey RAL 7015
- Screw and plug-in construction
- 2 shelves made of electrically conductive wood-based panel according to DIN 68765 in light grey with 5 mm high edge
- 2 swivel castors and 2 fixed castors
- Wheels with TPE-ESD tyres (thermoplastic elastomer)
- electrically conductive
- Hubs with precision deep groove ball bearings
- Very low starting, rolling and swivel resistance
- Quiet running on level floors
- Tyres not chalking (non-marking)
- Castor brakes, according to the European standard EN 1757-3

Products for the electronic industry



- Load capacity upper loading area 80 kg. Total length: 980 mm

Item no.	WL34215
Manufacturer	FETRA
Manufacturer article no.	1841
GPSR manufacturer data	fetra Fechtel Transportgeräte GmbH Industriestraße 17-21 DE-33829 Bogenhausen www.fetra.de
Length	1130 mm
Width	609 mm
Height	1020 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Manufacturer colour information	slate grey
Colour	grey
Material	wood-based panel
Material (frame)	sectional steel
Tare weight	39 kg
Type of transport device	table trolley
Load capacity	300 kg
Number of fixed castors	2
Number of swivel castors	2
Tires	TPE ESD
Tire diameter	125 mm
Bearing (tires)	ball bearing
Length of the loading area	1000 mm
Width of the loading area	600 mm
Number of shelves	2
Shelf height 1	206 mm
Shelf height 2	827 mm
ESD compliant	yes